

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1531-1533/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2013 in CRLA No.53/2013,
dated 10/01/2013 in CRLA No.126/2013, dated 11/01/2013
in CRLA No.154/2013, of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VIKAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VEERPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2013 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters are said to have been listed on 20th September,
2013. Let the matters be retained for the said date. Not to be deleted
from the list of 20-09-2013.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER